
ri< *:i-{M
rur\l{r\
1,, 1' \,,1r'r.t4 t:'_r:- 1 ,,., I rr t.,!r:.r-r \ir.,t:- (:r i iiJ I

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bic'ls (E-Tender) fiom reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco Website bUps:,i11uUcri!e r.nrahi,itlansco.in for the following Tender details.

J

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2')

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name
ofTender

RFx No :- 7000022431
E-Tender No. : S E/EHY I O &Ml CIzuKLWTECH/ T en-46 I 2l -22
Ir-Tender for Work of 220kY cable termination of 220kV GIS
Blrandtrp-Mulurnd line bay at 220kY GIS Bhandup Substation under
EHV O&M Dn. Bhandup

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

Fronr Dt: 05.03.2022, 00:00 Hrs to Dt.14.03.2022, 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Docurnents.

Orr or before 14.03.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

-i

Date & Tinie (LIrs.) fbr
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.
Dt.

14.03.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
14.03.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

) Tender Amount lls 99,98,140/- ( Including all taxes)

6 EN.ID Aniount Rs.99,981.:10/-

7 T'ender Fees lls. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.inLl.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adrn), Tel No. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

lier / Contract
MSE'ICL.

Superintending Engineer

-.QHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

-{ '--.7

Pee

.l


